North Carolina Department of Transportation

| Sweeping Corp of America

Lovin Contracting Company

BIDTABS
DATE:
WBS: Various
DESCRIPTION: Corridor Sweeping on Turnpike and Strategic Highways
COUNTY: Durham and Wake
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE  AMOUNT BID
1 TURNPIKE SWEEPING 13 CYCLE $7,905.60 $
2 STRATEGIC ROUTE SWEEPING 3 CYCLE $109,306.40 $
3 WALL SWEEPING 10 CYCLE $15,884.35 $
4 ADDITIONAL SWEEPING 200 SMI $150.00 $

TOTAL BID: $

102,772.80
327,919.20
158,843.50

619,535.50

UNIT PRICE ~ AMOUNT BID

$15,000.00 $
$145,000.00 $
$20,000.00 $

$250.00 $

195,000.00
435,000.00
200,000.00

50,000.00

880,000.00



